
 

 

IME: Phase 2 Programme 

2024/25 

2024 

Wednesday 3 July  Induction Day for New Curates 

Tuesday 3 September  Core Ministry Skills Day (Deacons only) 

Tuesday 17 September Core Ministry Skills Day 

Thursday 3 October (am only) Applying for Jobs (3rd years only) 

Monday 14-Wednesday 16 October  Core (Residential) 

Tuesday 12 November Specialist Study Day  

Tuesday 3 December Core Ministry Skills Day 

2025 

Tuesday 14 January Specialist Study Day 

Tuesday 11 February Core Ministry Skills Day 

Friday 14-Sunday 16 March  Core (Residential) 

Tuesday 29 April Specialist Study Day 

Tuesday 20 May Core Ministry Skills Day 

Tuesday 10 June Specialist Study Day 

 
 
 

DATES FOR TRAINING INCUMBENTS 

2024 Tuesday 8 October 

2025 Wednesday 26 February 

2025 Tuesday 17 June 

 


